MARCA
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

Scrambler XC ABS
Scrambler XE ABS
Speed Twin ABS
Thruxton

Thruxton R
Thruxton RS

MODELLO

PIGNONE (525) 16D

CILINDRATA
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

ANNI
2019 - 2023
2019 - 2023
2019 - 2023
2016 - 2021
2016 - 2020
2020 - 2023

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




